Mid-South District

Spring Pastors’ Conference — WEST

DeGray Lake State Park, Arkansas
May 14-16, 2018

AGENDA

Monday, May 14

1:00 p.m. -
2:00 p.m. -
2:30 p.m. -
3:00 p.m. -
4:00 p.m. -
5:00 p.m. -

6:00 p.m. -
7:00 p.m. -

8:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

Registration
Opening Devotion
Welcome
District Business
B-R-E-A-K
Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
Knowing God Knowing Me
Dinner — Eagle Room
Divine Service — Egret Room
Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Preacher
Fellowship — Eagle Room

Tuesday, May 15

7:30a.m. - 8:30a.m. Breakfast
8:30a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Opening Devotion
8:45a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Announcements
9:00a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
Knowing God Knowing Me
10:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. B-R-E-A-K
10:30a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
Knowing God Knowing Me
12:00 p.m. -  1:00 p.m. Lunch — Eagle Room
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
Knowing God Knowing Me
2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Closing Devotion
2:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. R&R: Golf and/or Whatever You Want to Do to Relax
6:00 p.m. -  7:00 p.m. Dinner — Eagle Room
7:15p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Sunset Cruise on DeGray Lake
8:30 p.m. Fellowship
Wednesday, May 16
7:30a.m. - 8:30a.m. Breakfast
8:30a.m. - 8:45a.m. Opening Devotion
8:45a.m. - 9:00a.m. Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
Knowing God Knowing Me, Q&A
10:15a.m. - 10:45a.m. Closing Devotion



