Mid-South District

Spring Pastors' Conference – WEST

DeGray Lake State Park, Arkansas May 14-16, 2018

AGENDA

Monday	v, Mav	14
--------	--------	-----------

1:00 p.m	2:00 p.m.	Registration
2:00 p.m	2:30 p.m.	Opening Devotion
2:30 p.m	3:00 p.m.	Welcome
3:00 p.m	4:00 p.m.	District Business
4:00 p.m	5:00 p.m.	B-R-E-A-K
5:00 p.m	6:00 p.m.	Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO Knowing God Knowing Me
6:00 p.m	7:00 p.m.	Dinner – Eagle Room
7:00 p.m	8:15 p.m.	Divine Service – Egret Room
		Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Preacher
8:30 p.m.		Fellowship – Eagle Room

Tuesday, May 15

7:30 a.m	8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m	8:45 a.m.	Opening Devotion
8:45 a.m	9:00 a.m.	Announcements
9:00 a.m	10:00 a.m.	Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO Knowing God Knowing Me
10:00 a.m	10:30 a.m.	B-R-E-A-K
10:30 a.m	12:00 p.m.	Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO Knowing God Knowing Me
12:00 p.m	1:00 p.m.	Lunch – Eagle Room
1:00 p.m	2:00 p.m.	Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO Knowing God Knowing Me
2:00 p.m	2:30 p.m.	Closing Devotion
2:30 p.m	6:00 p.m.	R&R: Golf and/or Whatever You Want to Do to Relax
6:00 p.m	7:00 p.m.	Dinner – Eagle Room
7:15 p.m	8:30 p.m.	Sunset Cruise on DeGray Lake
8:30 p.m.		Fellowship

Wednesday, May 16

7:30 a.m. <i>-</i>	8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m	8:45 a.m.	Opening Devotion
8:45 a.m	9:00 a.m.	Rev. Dr. Mark Hoehner, Chapel of the Cross, St. Peters, MO
		Knowing God Knowing Me, Q&A
10:15 a.m	10:45 a.m.	Closing Devotion
10:15 a.m	10:45 a.m.	Closing Devotion